Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

= G (S S aeli xS

=B ) oS da

df“‘.'\s);mé"“.—'ts" ("‘L"

el S Chias S Iad L3S

LI LN

=S ) A S e S o els

= s de S AR

Y i e e v S i mK Ul

PRI LGRS P.

" e s 5y il S G0 S (s e S saall 5

s L Uy il il

ap 8 S (6 e (55l

6 e S ad jpmn S e S Ko

o e enen AT Cia (e (el (Sl S b a3 e

Answers Choice

(SR
e

S350

558 a3
(G2

Jl aadle

(ol e
[ uk‘ s
S el
ol Wse

zn s
Al

A5

FsS
O A}:‘"
B

2294
3294
4294
5294

S SR asena
£S5 GHNE 2gra
S G5 s
S G5 el

5 stia
e gl
Jsb

sl
Osld AL
0S8 Dw
0SS A3

e
BIATES
o
e

aldld iy (S 8
V) S kil
Op S ~abld
e S aadal

OOW> UO® » DOWP UOWP UODP OOWP UOEP» U0DP 0UOWP UOEP» U0Wr U0Wr 00W» UOWm» U0Ws

BrEl cRF e e



16

17

18

19

20

=R S e S O

e i)y R e & s

aw s S8 Jsf 2 g e 050

=S S (S GRS B S o e all:

"o e S "aila iy

A S
B. =

D. s

JNPEEE
B. Ails o jugo
C. Ald o i

A e &pan
C. )5 o Qijuan

D,)A;Ll)..'a;

B. 3
C.Jx
D. Ol



